August 2015 Public Board Actions List

Georgia Composite Medical Board
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor
Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465
PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (678) 605-6883

LICENSEE’S NAME

10.

Physician Pain Specialists,
P.C.

Jeffrey Lynn Rausch, MD

David Merab Katz, MD

Kenneth W. Byers, MD

Edd Colbert Jones, 111, MD

North Georgia Pain Clinic,
P.C. - Atlanta

North Georgia Pain Clinic,
P.C. - Canton

North Georgia Pain Clinic,
P.C. - Cartersville

North Georgia Pain Clinic,
P.C - Cumming

North Georgia Pain Clinic,
P.C. - LaGrange

LICENSE
NUMBER

000356

35121

74741

20969

33123

000357

000358

000359

000360

000361

PROFESSION

Pain
Management
Clinic

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Pain
Management
Clinic

Pain
Management
Clinic

Pain
Management
Clinic

Pain
Management
Clinic

Pain
Management
Clinic

ACTION TAKEN

Approve Consent Order for
Licensure

Approve Consent Order for
Reinstatement

Approve Non-Disciplinary
Consent Order for Licensure

Approve Amendment to
Consent Order

Approve Interim Consent
Order

Approve Consent Order for
Licensure

Approve Consent Order for
Licensure

Approve Consent Order for
Licensure

Approve Consent Order for
Licensure

Approve Consent Order for
Licensure


mailto:scloud@dch.ga.gov




