August 2015 Public Board Actions List

Georgia Composite Medical Board

Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (678) 605-6883

LICENSEE'S NAME	LICENSE NUMBER	PROFESSION	ACTION TAKEN
 Physician Pain Specialists, P.C. 	000356	Pain Management Clinic	Approve Consent Order for Licensure
2. Jeffrey Lynn Rausch, MD	35121	Physician	Approve Consent Order for Reinstatement
3. David Merab Katz, MD	74741	Physician	Approve Non-Disciplinary Consent Order for Licensure
4. Kenneth W. Byers, MD	20969	Physician	Approve Amendment to Consent Order
5. Edd Colbert Jones, III, MD	33123	Physician	Approve Interim Consent Order
6. North Georgia Pain Clinic, P.C Atlanta	000357	Pain Management Clinic	Approve Consent Order for Licensure
7. North Georgia Pain Clinic, P.C Canton	000358	Pain Management Clinic	Approve Consent Order for Licensure
8. North Georgia Pain Clinic, P.C Cartersville	000359	Pain Management Clinic	Approve Consent Order for Licensure
9. North Georgia Pain Clinic, P.C - Cumming	000360	Pain Management Clinic	Approve Consent Order for Licensure
 North Georgia Pain Clinic, P.C LaGrange 	000361	Pain Management Clinic	Approve Consent Order for Licensure